Organiser:

Lecturer:

Programme:

0915

0930

0945

12:45

13:30

16:15

16:30

Improve your Crown Preparations
Plymouth

4™ February 2011

Paul N Bennett

Bill Beare

Registration
Introduction

The Day will consist of mini lecturers and practical sessions, the timing of
which will vary according to how the day develops & in response to
participants needs.

Lunch

PM session

Review of Day

Course Close

Light refreshments will be available during the day.



