Improve your Crown Preparations

Plymouth

4th February 2011

Organiser:	Paul N Bennett
Lecturer:	Bill Beare
Programme:	
0915	Registration
0930	Introduction
0945	The Day will consist of mini lecturers and practical sessions, the timing of which will vary according to how the day develops & in response to participants needs.
12:45	Lunch
13:30	PM session
16:15	Review of Day
16:30	Course Close

Light refreshments will be available during the day.